2/2
®Pneumatic  Valve
General Purpose Pneumatic Valve
SUS304/316  Bodies
SERIES
S22HD
Features
2

S22HD-65-H2-S2
2
Ordering Example:
S22HD series 2/2 ways stainless steel pneumatic valve , 1/2" Port Size, 0-30 bar range, SUS316 valve body , G thread,
NBR seals, N.C. single acting.
SENYA part# S22HD-15-SA-H2S2
S
Series Code
Stainless Steel
D
Port Size
06:
-
Working Type
Blank:
SA:
SB:
-
Pressure  Range
S
®
2
-W
A
Y2/2
SERIES
2
S22HD:
S1 H 1
08:
10:
15:
20:
25:
35:
40:
1/8"
1/4"
3/8"
1/2"
3/4"
1"
1-1/4"
1-1/2"
double acting
N.C. single acting
Pneumatic  Valve
General Purpose Pneumatic Valve
SUS304/316  Bodies
1/8" to 2" BSPP
S22HD
- NH
Pneumatic Valve
- 5 A 1
50:
65:
2"
2-1/2"
N.O. single acting
Blank:
H1:
H2:
0 - 10 bar
V
Seals Type
Blank:
E:
V:
NBR
0 - 20 bar
0 - 30 bar
T:
EPDM